	Nr.
	Operatori Transportues
	Vendi
	Kontraktuesi
	Relacioni
	K.Nisjes
	K.kthimit
	Vërejtje

	1.
	
N.SH “SHEMI TOURS”
	
Gllogoc
	
“RASTOEDER REISEN”
	
Prizren - Troisveger
	(3,5)
08.00 Prizren
10.00 Pejë
12.00 Prishtinë

12.45 Merdare
13.00 Merdare

…………………
15.50  Troisvierges 
	(5,7)
22.30
20.45
19.12

18.45
18.33


15.30
	RR/054/2020

RR/H/055/2020


Leja valide deri më:

20.06.2025
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